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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADKE RUTUJA PRAKASH

AMIT KALLAPA .

AMRUTKAR SHRADDHA PRAMOD

BHAGAT AKSHAY BALU

BHATEWARA KHUSHBOO ASHOK

BHAVSAR SAYALI CHANDRAKANT

BODAKE KOMAL ASHOK

BORSE ANKITA PRAKASH

CHAUDHARI RUTIKESH RUPESH

CHAUHAN HARSH JAGDISH

CHAVAN AKSHAY GANESH

CHOUDHARI PRIYANKA PRADEEP

DAWARE MAYURI SHAMRAO

DIXIT AKSHAY SANJAY

DOSHI HIMANSHI MINESH

GAIKWAD NEHA ASHOK

GHATE RUTUJA PRAKASH

GITE YOGITA VISHNU

GORE SHUBHAM BHARAT

HIRE KOMAL BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV PRIYANKA BALASAHEB

JAIN YASH SANJAY

KALOGE ASHISH NANDKISHOR

KANADE KRUSHNA ASHOK

KARDILE ASHWINI AMBADAS

KHARE SAURAV RAVINDRA

KHILLAR RANJANA ANANDA

KOR SHAMAL BHASKAR

KUMAVAT PADMAVATI SANJAY

Mother Name

KAVERI

GANGAVVA

CHANDRALEKHA

URMILA

BHATEWARA
ANITA ASHOK

SANGITA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

REKHA

BHARTI

RANJENA

UJWALA

CHHAYA

ARCHANA
SANJAY DIXIT

BHAVANA

JYOTSNA

SUVARNA

GITE MIRABAI
VISHNU

MANISHA

HIRE KALAVATI
BHAUSAHEB

RATNA

JAIN SWATI
SANJAY

KALPANA

KANADE
KALPANA
ASHOK

MANISHA

NAYANA

SUMITRA

LALITA

LALITA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12014170857
12014170842
12014170858
12014170863

12014170832

12014170839
12014170817
12014170828
12014170852
12014170825
12014170824
12014170865
12014170831

12014170818

12014170851
12014170836
12014170856

12014170834

12014170847

12014170859

12014170855

12014170841

12014170822

12014170850

12014170816
12014170844
12014170827
12014170873

12014170840

List ID

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655
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MERCHANT MARYAM YAHAYABHAI

MISHRA VIJEYATA VIJAYSHANKAR

NERKAR KHUSHBU HEMANT

NIKAM NIKHIL UTTAMRAO

PAGI PRAVIN MAHADU

PANGAVHANE ASHITOSH KAMLAKAR

PARMAR RAHUL JITENDRA

PATIL AISHWARYA KISHOR

PATIL AKSHAY SAHEBRAO

PATIL DHIRAJ KISHOR

PATIL LALIT PRAKASHKUMAR

PATIL SAMIDHA SANJIV

PATIL SUJITA SANJAY

PATIL SUMIT SANJAY

PAWAR MAYUR ANIL

PEKHALE ADITYA GOKUL

POTDAR KARISHMA PRAKASH

SANGLE PRANAV SAMPAT

SHAIKH IMRAN VAKILAHMED

SHETE PRANITI NITIN

SHINDE PANKAJ SHRIKANT

SHRIMALVE HIMANSHU HARISH

SONAWANE AARTI BHIMRAO

SONAWANE SNEHAL SANTOSH

SONTAKKE MADHAVI SHRIKRUSHNA

SULAKHE SHREYA SANTOSH

TAMBOLI ANUJA VISHWANATH

THAKARE MAYURI SUDHAKAR

MEELA

NUTAN

KALPANA

SUNITA

KAMALBAI

SARALA

NEENE

JITENDRA
PARMAR

SANGITA

AHIRRAO
USHABAI
SAHEBRAO

SHAILA

VIJAYA

PRATIBHABAI
SANJIV
BAVASKAR

NAYANA

VAISHALI

SHETAL

PEKHALE

VAISHALI GOKUL

VASANTI

SANGLE JYOTI

SAMPAT
JAMILA

PRAJAKTA

SHINDE SUNITA

SHRIKANT
HEMALATA

SUREKHA
BHIMRAO
SONAWANE

JYOTI

SUNITA

MEENAKSHI

JAYASHREE

MANGALA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

12014170869

12014170826

12014170821

12014170874

12014170835

12014170854

12014170843

12014170867

12014170864

12014170872

12014170866

12014170838

12014170853

12014170833

12014170845

12014170846

12014170861

12014170848

12014170837

12014170819

12014170868

12014170830

12014170823

12014170815

12014170870

12014170849

12014170875

12014170871

3/2/2017 10:59:45 AM

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655
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T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655

T003655
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58 THARANI TWINKLE KAMALKUMAR MAMTA 1 12014170820 T003655
59 TONPE SMITA SHAMRAO NIRMALA 1 12014170860 T003655
60 WAGH SOURABH GHANSHYAM SHARADA 1 12014170829 T003655
61 ZOPE SAYLI GANESH MANISHA 1 12014170862 T003655

GANESH ZOPE
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER AMIT DEVIDAS

BAJAJ RADHIKA MANGILAL

BHALERAO MAYURI BALAVANT

BORSE HEMLATA HIRALAL

DOBADE DHANASHREE ASHOK

HIRE CHETANA BHAGWAN

JADHAV CHARUSHILA DILIP

JADHAV PRAJAKTA KAMLAKAR

KARPE PALLAVI BHARAT

KHIRUDE DIVYA SANJAY

KOKANE POONAM BAPUSAHEB

MOHITE VARSHA HEMANTRAO

NAIR VINAYAK SOMAN

NIKUMBE SNEHA RAJENDRA

NYATI ANUSHRI NITIN

SADGIR PANDURANG VASUDEV

SHAIKH ARBAJ ANVAR

SURSE KAJAL ASHOK

TEJALE BHAKTI MILIND

Mother Name

SANGITA

VIJAYA

SUNITA

PRAMILA

MANDA

SUVARNA

SHOBHA

RATNA

ALKA

SANGITA

SHEELA

SHOBHA

ASHA

DEEPALI

SEEMA

SARUBAI

HASINA

VANDANA

MANORAMA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12014171182
12014171191
12014171187
12014171192
12014171178
12014171189
12014171185
12014171194
12014171190
12014171188
12014171186
12014171180
12014171193
12014171176
12014171183
12014171184
12014171177
12014171181

12014171179

List ID

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656

T003656
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